9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

AGENDA
MIAMI COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING
WORK SESSION
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2017
9:00 A.M.
Regan Snider — Transit
Matt Watkins — Auditor/IT Department

Paul Huelskamp — Sanitary Engineering

Amanda Bennett — OSU Extension

The Commissioners will be participating in the State of the County program today at the Crystal

Room beginning at 1:30 a.m.



